I GINKNEFTIGAL

CENTRAL

ASIA

OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

Ly e,

Event 10 400m Women
Prelims

Flace MName
Heat 1

1 Jonbibi Hukmowva
2 Alexandra Zalyubovskaya
3 Kamila Mirsclieva
4 Diana Abdulloeva
5 Dilebar Muhammadjonova
6 Alymkan Zhamshitbekova

Flace MName

2

1 Anna Shumilo

2 Malika Rajabova

3 Dinara Anvarova

4 Mohinabonu Ro'ziyeva
- Kristina Pronzhenko

— Zarnigor Umrbekova
Place Mame

Diana Trofimenko

Veronika Loginova

’
2

3 Irina Levina
4 Mohinaxon |bragimova
5

Madina |smatova
-— Enejan Esedova
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Results

Affiliation

Uzbekistan
Kazakhstan
Uzbekistan
Tajikistan
Uzbekistan
Kyrgyzstan
Affiliation

Kazakhstan
Uzbekistan
Uzbekistan
Uzbekistan
Tajikistan
Uzbekistan
Affiliation

Kazakhstan
Uzbekistan
Uzbekistan
Uzbekistan
Uzbekistan
Turkmenistan
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— L e |

54 61
5522
5794
58.85
:00.14
:04.59

R

Time

56.54
57.92
58.14
58.32

DNS

DNS
Time

57.23
58.18
58.24
1:00.48
1:00.61
DNS
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